
，金利宝 HTYL 50(EB)-R2ZL
ADHESIVE: 网纹背胶

1

5.卷状出货,边距3±0.5mm，跳距3±0.3mm
6. UL Approved，PGJI2，CM-100T-030. 必须搭配碳带：Ricoh“B110A"/"B110CR"
7.TEMPERATURE RESISTANT= 120˚C.
8.原材粘着力(180°Peel Adhesion): ≥1.7kgf/25mm
9.TEST REQUIREMENT:

TEST ITEM TEST SPEC TEST CONDITION CRITERIA

1 �����
ISO Class.: 1 
ASTM Class.: 4 B

ASTM D3359-02/ ISO 
2409:2007

Detachment of small flakes 
of the coating at the

intersections of the cuts. A 
cross-cut area not 

significantly
greater than 5 % is affected.

C 2R 1, 3PLS

24
 

XXXXXX-01HPE, Postfach 0001,1122 Wien, Austria

  

型号/型號/Model: APINH605

96

FCC ID: Q9DAPINH605
IC: 4675A-APINH605
CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B)
Indoor use only

产品名称/產品名稱/Product Name: HPE ANW AP-605H Access Point/接入点/存取點 

*2

*1

4

3

 201-230580
W52/53, 6GHz: Indoor use only
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